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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik st. dowolny

Men, 14 years and older

1.  SIERADZKI Kamil 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1633 2
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1558 2
3.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1519 2
4.  JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1499 2
5.  GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP Szczecin 1490 2
6.  HEBEL Maciej 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1486 2
7.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 1480 2
8.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Lomianki 1462 2
9.  GULINSKI Maciej 04 KU AZS UW 1452 2

10.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1450 2
11.  ZINKOVSKYI Nestor 05 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1449 2
12.  SWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1447 2
13.  LARYS Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1434 2
14.  KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1430 2
15.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1401 2
16.  BIENKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1400 2
17.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1393 2
18.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1388 2

FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1388 2
20.  ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1359 2
21.  BURDA Pawel 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1356 2
22.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1351 2
23.  WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1347 2
24.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1342 2
25.  JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Lodz 1341 2
26.  SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1333 2
27.  BIALECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1327 2
28.  NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1319 2
29.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1305 2

TARCZYNSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Lodz 1305 2
31.  SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1297 2
32.  KORONA Eryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1287 2
33.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1279 2
34.  NOWACKI Mieszko 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1277 2
35.  PONIEWAZ Oliwier 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1272 2
36.  SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1271 2
37.  OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1269 2
38.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1259 2
39.  KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1252 2
40.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1244 2
41.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1241 2
42.  KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1233 2

WOJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Lomianki 1233 2
44.  CIESIELSKI Artur 04 AZS Lodz 1224 2
45.  JEDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1221 2
46.  CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1216 2
47.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2

JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
49.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1206 2
50.  STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1204 2
51.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1199 2

CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1199 2
SZCZESNY Stanislaw 05 UKS V Lomianki 1199 2
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54.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1194 2
SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1194 2

56.  DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1190 2
57.  WENTLAND Milosz 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1187 2
58.  SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1182 2
59.  HERRMANN Jonas 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 1181 2
60.  GOLACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Lodz 1172 2
61.  PUCH Wojciech 07 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1170 2
62.  TOMCZYK Jan 07 SSP ORKA Ilawa 1167 2
63.  SKROBISZ Michal 07 UKS 190 Lodz 1165 2
64.  PRZYTULA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1152 2
65.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1148 2
66.  CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1137 2
67.  HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1133 2
68.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1124 2
69.  MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 1119 2
70.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawlowice 1109 2
71.  WOZNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1108 2
72.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1105 2
73.  MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1104 2
74.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1095 2
75.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1092 2
76.  STARON Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1087 2
77.  CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1086 2
78.  GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1083 2
79.  LUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1079 2
80.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1069 2
81.  GRABINSKI Szymon 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1068 2
82.  GOLAB Kryspin 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1064 2
83.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 1058 2
84.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1054 2
85.  PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1053 2
86.  ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1049 2
87.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1026 2
88.  NADAJ Filip 09 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1021 2
89.  CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1020 2
90.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1011 2
91.  NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1003 2

GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1003 2
93.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 999 2
94.  BAK Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 997 2
95.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 996 2
96.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 982 2
97.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Lodz 968 2
98.  JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 955 2
99.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Lomianki 954 2

100.  DABROWSKI Oliwier 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 941 2
101.  TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park933 2
102.  UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 924 2
103.  STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 923 2
104.  BARANIK Mariusz 69 KS KORONA 1919 913 2
105.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 908 2
106.  MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 907 2
107.  KOPACKI Aleksander 10 TP SKALAR Slupsk 898 2
108.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 897 2
109.  BAZLER Alan 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 893 2
110.  JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 890 2
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111.  ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 877 2
112.  BISKUPSKI Bartlomiej 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 874 2
113.  WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 866 2
114.  KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 786 2

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1519 2
2.  GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP Szczecin 1490 2
3.  SWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1447 2
4.  LARYS Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1434 2
5.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1401 2
6.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1393 2
7.  FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1388 2
8.  ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1359 2
9.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1342 2

10.  TARCZYNSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Lodz 1305 2
11.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1279 2
12.  PONIEWAZ Oliwier 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1272 2
13.  OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1269 2
14.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1259 2
15.  KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1252 2
16.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1241 2
17.  KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1233 2

WOJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Lomianki 1233 2
19.  CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1216 2
20.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
21.  STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1204 2
22.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1194 2
23.  DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1190 2
24.  WENTLAND Milosz 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1187 2
25.  SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1182 2
26.  HERRMANN Jonas 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 1181 2
27.  PUCH Wojciech 07 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1170 2
28.  TOMCZYK Jan 07 SSP ORKA Ilawa 1167 2
29.  SKROBISZ Michal 07 UKS 190 Lodz 1165 2
30.  PRZYTULA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1152 2
31.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1148 2
32.  CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1137 2
33.  HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1133 2
34.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawlowice 1109 2
35.  MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1104 2
36.  CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1086 2
37.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1069 2
38.  PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1053 2
39.  JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 955 2
40.  TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park933 2
41.  UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 924 2
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Boys, 16 years

1.  BIENKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1400 2
2.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1351 2
3.  SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1333 2
4.  SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1271 2
5.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
6.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1206 2
7.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1199 2

CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1199 2
9.  SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1194 2

10.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1124 2
11.  STARON Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1087 2
12.  GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1083 2
13.  LUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1079 2
14.  GOLAB Kryspin 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1064 2
15.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 1058 2
16.  ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1049 2
17.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1026 2
18.  CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1020 2
19.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1011 2
20.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 999 2
21.  BAK Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 997 2
22.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 996 2
23.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 982 2
24.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Lomianki 954 2
25.  STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 923 2
26.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 897 2

Boys, 15 years

1.  JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Lodz 1341 2
2.  SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1297 2
3.  KORONA Eryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1287 2
4.  NOWACKI Mieszko 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1277 2
5.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1244 2
6.  MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 1119 2
7.  WOZNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1108 2
8.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1105 2
9.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1095 2

10.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1092 2
11.  GRABINSKI Szymon 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1068 2
12.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1054 2
13.  NADAJ Filip 09 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1021 2
14.  NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1003 2
15.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Lodz 968 2
16.  BAZLER Alan 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 893 2
17.  ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 877 2
18.  KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 786 2
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Boys, 14 years

1.  WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1347 2
2.  GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1003 2
3.  DABROWSKI Oliwier 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 941 2
4.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 908 2
5.  MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 907 2
6.  KOPACKI Aleksander 10 TP SKALAR Slupsk 898 2
7.  JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 890 2
8.  BISKUPSKI Bartlomiej 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 874 2
9.  WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 866 2


